
General Merit List Total Applications : 101 Cutoff : 84.4000

Sr.N
o Application ID

Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 GENERAL-OTHERS-124281438210827 DEEPAK CHETAN SINGH GENERAL 94 Yes
2 GENERAL-OTHERS-124337505310873 DALBEER SINGH RAKESH MEGHAWAL GENERAL 93 Yes
3 GENERAL-OTHERS-124422270310852 SANJAY SAINI SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 92.8 Yes
4 GENERAL-OTHERS-124559257910894 SUDARSHAN SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 91.6 Yes
5 GENERAL-OTHERS-124248896310813 DHARMENDRA CHAINROOP GENERAL 90.6 Yes
6 GENERAL-OTHERS-124363718010861 SAURABH RAKESH GENERAL 90.6 Yes
7 GENERAL-OTHERS-124472010010867 PARAKRAM SINGH SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 90.4 Yes
8 GENERAL-OTHERS-124806883710844 IRFAN NAGRA BABU HUSSAIN GENERAL 90.2 Yes
9 GENERAL-OTHERS-124705004710886 MAYA PAREEK NEM CHAND GENERAL 89.6 Yes
10 GENERAL-OTHERS-124563398410862 BHAWANA JAI SINGH GENERAL 89.6 Yes
11 GENERAL-OTHERS-124180583010865 DEEPIKA NETRAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 89.6 Yes
12 GENERAL-OTHERS-124373473110895 MAMTA SIKANDER GENERAL 89.4 Yes
13 GENERAL-OTHERS-124703928210878 ANKITA JAGDISH PRASAD GENERAL 89.4 Yes
14 GENERAL-OTHERS-124915359410899 PINKY RAM SWAROOP GENERAL 89.4 Yes
15 GENERAL-OTHERS-124851196110856 RAKSHA KANWAR KUMER SINGH GENERAL 89.2 Yes
16 GENERAL-OTHERS-124685792610810 KALURAM SAHI RAM GENERAL 89.2 Yes
17 GENERAL-OTHERS-124359099910882 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAMPHAL GENERAL 89.2 Yes
18 GENERAL-OTHERS-124702698110856 RAVINDRA KUMAR HEMRAJ GENERAL 89.2 Yes
19 GENERAL-OTHERS-124338560210895 POOJA KRISHN KUMAR GENERAL 89.2 Yes
20 GENERAL-OTHERS-124612616210820 PRIYANKA ROTASH PRAJAPAT GENERAL 89.2 Yes
21 GENERAL-OTHERS-124769929610876 CHANCHAL DHARAM CHAND GENERAL 89.2 Yes
22 GENERAL-OTHERS-124816259010859 AKSHAY KUMAR BIRBAL RAM GENERAL 89 Yes
23 GENERAL-OTHERS-124850746010855 KANCHAN KAREL DATARAM GENERAL 89 Yes
24 GENERAL-OTHERS-124431958810820 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH AMIT SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
25 GENERAL-OTHERS-124219068510860 RITU KUMARI DHANPAT SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
26 GENERAL-OTHERS-124404007910877 MANISHA RANVEER SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
27 GENERAL-OTHERS-124894735210874 KULDEEP CHIMANA RAM GENERAL 88.8 Yes
28 GENERAL-OTHERS-124593225310812 RENU MANIRAM NAIN GENERAL 88.8 Yes
29 GENERAL-OTHERS-124177636010872 RAJBALA AMILAL GENERAL 88.8 Yes
30 GENERAL-OTHERS-124966791010832 RENU SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT GENERAL 88.6 Yes
31 GENERAL-OTHERS-124131955210886 EKTA VIJAY SINGH GENERAL 88.6 Yes
32 GENERAL-OTHERS-124800592310870 MAMTA SUBHASHCHANDAR GENERAL 88.6 Yes
33 GENERAL-OTHERS-124239691010890 URMILA LICHHU RAM GENERAL 88.4 Yes
34 GENERAL-OTHERS-124831611610891 PRIYANKA JALESINGH SAHARAN GENERAL 88.4 Yes
35 GENERAL-OTHERS-124189842210815 NEHA CHIMANA RAM BUDANIA GENERAL 88.4 Yes
36 GENERAL-OTHERS-124933176310892 HIMANSHI GAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL 88.2 Yes
37 GENERAL-OTHERS-124911380910880 KAVITA LICHHAMAN RAM GENERAL 88.2 Yes
38 GENERAL-OTHERS-124509485910837 NITIKA VINOD GENERAL 88.2 Yes
39 GENERAL-OTHERS-124472684710880 POOJA KUMARI SWAMI SUBHA KARAN SWAMI GENERAL 88.2 Yes
40 GENERAL-OTHERS-124888823110817 RAJNESH MANSINGH GENERAL 88 Yes
41 GENERAL-OTHERS-124471413410894 SANIYA RAJAK KHAN GENERAL 88 Yes
42 GENERAL-OTHERS-124310550010843 SUDESH HEERALAL GENERAL 88 Yes
43 GENERAL-OTHERS-124949507410839 KHUSHI RAKESH KUMAR GENERAL 87.8 Yes
44 GENERAL-OTHERS-124454284810855 SUMAN MAMRAJ SAHARAN GENERAL 87.8 Yes
45 GENERAL-OTHERS-124189151110849 ABHISHEK KUMAR MADAN LAL GENERAL 87.8 Yes
46 GENERAL-OTHERS-124608618010812 LOKESH KUMAR NIRANA RAM GENERAL 87.8 Yes
47 GENERAL-OTHERS-124845668310837 TAMANNA NAWAB SISGAR GENERAL 87.6 Yes
48 GENERAL-OTHERS-124298635610840 MINKU BHAGAWANA RAM SWAMI GENERAL 87.6 Yes
49 GENERAL-OTHERS-124785614210837 BHAWANA TIWARI DAL CHAND TIWARI GENERAL 87.4 Yes
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50 GENERAL-OTHERS-124414195010816 MAHESH KUMAR RAJPAL GENERAL 87.4 Yes
51 GENERAL-OTHERS-124129168910836 MAMTA PRAJAPAT KARANA RAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 87.4 Yes
52 GENERAL-OTHERS-124574645910868 VIKRAM BABULAL GENERAL 87.2 Yes
53 GENERAL-OTHERS-124816622410813 BOHARA PRIYANKA SHRAVAN KUMAR GENERAL 87 Yes
54 GENERAL-OTHERS-124840728510871 KHUSHI RATHORE MOHAN SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
55 GENERAL-OTHERS-124873401010870 NARESH JANGID PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
56 GENERAL-OTHERS-124399279010847 ANISHA KUMARI HARI SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
57 GENERAL-OTHERS-124664865910874 JYOTI VINOD KUMAR GENERAL 86.8 Yes
58 GENERAL-OTHERS-124683194010853 SURENDRA MANIRAM GENERAL 86.8 Yes
59 GENERAL-OTHERS-124782010610817 DHARMENDRA SAINI SHANKAR LAL GENERAL 86.8 Yes
60 GENERAL-OTHERS-124165189010867 AMITA MOHAR SINGH GENERAL 86.6 Yes
61 GENERAL-OTHERS-124424337810825 RAJNI PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT GENERAL 86.6 Yes
62 GENERAL-OTHERS-124163477210817 NISHA KUMARI CHET RAM GENERAL 86.4 Yes
63 GENERAL-OTHERS-124746598710820 ASHOK KUMAR SHISHRAM GENERAL 86.4 Yes
64 GENERAL-OTHERS-124366966910861 AYNA DHOLI PAWAN KUMAR GENERAL 86.2 Yes
65 GENERAL-OTHERS-124564001110874 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 86.2 Yes
66 GENERAL-OTHERS-124362085410828 TRISHABH SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL 86 Yes
67 GENERAL-OTHERS-124402203010855 PRADEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH GENERAL 86 Yes
68 GENERAL-OTHERS-124548839310850 AMIT OMPRAKASH GENERAL 86 Yes
69 GENERAL-OTHERS-124380626510819 NAINA NEMICHAND GENERAL 85.8 Yes
70 GENERAL-OTHERS-124347270210847 KOMAL PAREEK PREM KUMAR GENERAL 85.8 Yes
71 GENERAL-OTHERS-124284467510848 PRIYANKA SWAMI MANOHAR DAS GENERAL 85.8 Yes
72 GENERAL-OTHERS-124487611610890 RAHUL POORAN MAL GENERAL 85.8 Yes
73 GENERAL-OTHERS-124710337210823 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL SAHARAN GENERAL 85.6 Yes
74 GENERAL-OTHERS-124862911110833 Narendra Singh Sohan Singh GENERAL 85.6 Yes
75 GENERAL-OTHERS-124740742110885 KANCHAN BHANWARLAL GENERAL 85.6 Yes
76 GENERAL-OTHERS-124199959810899 RASHANA SWAMI SHRAWAN KUMAR SWAMI GENERAL 85.6 Yes
77 GENERAL-OTHERS-124173672510813 IMARATA SHISHARAM SAHARAN GENERAL 85.6 Yes
78 GENERAL-OTHERS-124993756310896 MANOJ SHANKAR LAL LUHAR GENERAL 85.6 Yes
79 GENERAL-OTHERS-124410873110847 AKRAM JAKIR GENERAL 85.4 Yes
80 GENERAL-OTHERS-124942199010895 NITU LICHHMAN GENERAL 85.4 Yes
81 GENERAL-OTHERS-124427436410824 ANKITA SULTAN GENERAL 85.4 Yes
82 GENERAL-OTHERS-124268625410857 POONAM KASHI RAM MEGHWAL GENERAL 85.4 Yes
83 GENERAL-OTHERS-124612714510896 SHIYA NAYAK SANT LAL GENERAL 85.4 Yes
84 GENERAL-OTHERS-124412796310843 NAVEEN BHAKAR CHARAN SINGH GENERAL 85.4 Yes
85 GENERAL-OTHERS-124394431910860 AMIT KUMAR PILANIA DHARMPAL SINGH GENERAL 85.2 Yes
86 GENERAL-OTHERS-124799057610829 MAMTA RAMNIWAS GENERAL 85.2 Yes
87 GENERAL-OTHERS-124596133110847 PRIYA NAI GANESH KUMAR GENERAL 85.2 Yes
88 GENERAL-OTHERS-124437635010895 NISHANT SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA GENERAL 85.2 Yes
89 GENERAL-OTHERS-124758394310819 PARMESHWARI BHAMI AMAR SINGH GENERAL 85.2 Yes
90 GENERAL-OTHERS-124640646610863 ADITYA TIKU RAM JOSHI GENERAL 85 Yes
91 GENERAL-OTHERS-124978738810850 BHAGAVATI KANWAR RAGHUVEER SINGH GENERAL 85 Yes
92 GENERAL-OTHERS-124180741610899 SUNIL PAREEK GAJANAND GENERAL 84.8 Yes
93 GENERAL-OTHERS-124196810410897 GOVIND BOHARA MANSA RAM BOHARA GENERAL 84.8 Yes
94 GENERAL-OTHERS-124445445510886 GOURAV CHOUDHARY SANJAY SIHAG GENERAL 84.8 Yes
95 GENERAL-OTHERS-124390340510888 GOPENDRA SINGH PAWAN SINGH GENERAL 84.8 Yes
96 GENERAL-OTHERS-124813084310856 SUNITA AMARCHAND GENERAL 84.6 Yes
97 GENERAL-OTHERS-124692575310851 HIMANSHU SWAMI NARENDRA DUTT SWAMI GENERAL 84.6 Yes
98 GENERAL-OTHERS-124871991110865 MANOJ RAJESH GENERAL 84.6 Yes
99 GENERAL-OTHERS-124182216910820 NAKITA RAMAN KUMAR SUNDA GENERAL 84.6 Yes
100 GENERAL-OTHERS-124753875110836 PALAK PRAJAPAT DEVAT RAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 84.6 Yes
101 GENERAL-OTHERS-124821438310883 NISHA BALURAM KASWAN GENERAL 84.4 Yes

Girls Merit List Total Applications : 43 Cutoff : 89.6000 

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 GENERAL-GIRLS-124275240210826 NAINCY MANOJ SINGH GENERAL 97.4 Yes
2 GENERAL-GIRLS-124642138810834 USHA MANIRAM KUMHAR GENERAL 97 Yes
3 GENERAL-GIRLS-124441014010853 EKTA SHARMA KESHARI CHAND SHARMA GENERAL 96.8 Yes



4 GENERAL-GIRLS-124517237810855 KHUSHBOO GAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL 95.4 Yes
5 GENERAL-GIRLS-124731237010852 MITALI BANSAL PRAMOD KUMAR BANSAL GENERAL 95 Yes
6 GENERAL-GIRLS-124560270010844 SANTOSHI PAREEK KALURAM GENERAL 95 Yes
7 GENERAL-GIRLS-124332383410879 SUSHILA KRISHNA KUMAR SAHARAN GENERAL 94.4 Yes
8 GENERAL-GIRLS-124206260910812 DIVYA DUGAR JAYBHARAT DUGAR GENERAL 94.2 Yes
9 GENERAL-GIRLS-124965150010831 HANSA MEGHWAL RAJU RAM MEGHWAL GENERAL 94.2 Yes
10 GENERAL-GIRLS-124259525910847 MONIKA PRAJAPAT SUNIL KUMAR GENERAL 94 Yes
11 GENERAL-GIRLS-124383578310830 MONIKA SURENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 94 Yes
12 GENERAL-GIRLS-124379194410888 SHILA KANWAR PURAN SINGH GENERAL 93.4 Yes
13 GENERAL-GIRLS-124738484610852 ANJALI HARI SINGH GENERAL 93 Yes
14 GENERAL-GIRLS-124353293610849 PAYAL SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA GENERAL 93 Yes
15 GENERAL-GIRLS-124895876310839 KOMAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 92.8 Yes
16 GENERAL-GIRLS-124628309310897 ANJNA RAJENDRA PRASAD GENERAL 92.8 Yes
17 GENERAL-GIRLS-124541231610864 RACHANA SHARMA KAMALA PRASAD SHARMA GENERAL 92.6 Yes
18 GENERAL-GIRLS-124857136710827 BHAWANI PAREEK SHYAM LAL PAREEK GENERAL 92.4 Yes
19 GENERAL-GIRLS-124321228510844 MAHIMA SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 92.4 Yes
20 GENERAL-GIRLS-124901383910877 Preeti Rakesh Kumar GENERAL 92.2 Yes
21 GENERAL-GIRLS-124678513910886 MANISHA SONI SANJAY KUMAR GENERAL 92.2 Yes
22 GENERAL-GIRLS-124899419010815 MANJITA KUMBHA RAM GENERAL 91.8 Yes
23 GENERAL-GIRLS-124766562110820 BILLU KANWAR VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 91.6 Yes
24 GENERAL-GIRLS-124984041210822 KOMAL SHEORAN SANJAY KUMAR SHEORAN GENERAL 91.6 Yes
25 GENERAL-GIRLS-124736409710850 RUKSAR MO SALIM GENERAL 91.6 Yes
26 GENERAL-GIRLS-124311447910880 MANISHA KISHOR SINGH GENERAL 91.4 Yes
27 GENERAL-GIRLS-124661760610849 CHANDA SUBHASH GENERAL 91.4 Yes
28 GENERAL-GIRLS-124352982810850 POONAM KANWAR KISHOR SINGH GENERAL 91.2 Yes
29 GENERAL-GIRLS-124767472410844 BHAWANA RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 91.2 Yes
30 GENERAL-GIRLS-124706563510823 DHAPA KASHI RAM GENERAL 91 Yes
31 GENERAL-GIRLS-124568467010844 HANSIKA KRISHAN KUMAR GENERAL 91 Yes
32 GENERAL-GIRLS-124663426810816 SONU MOHAR SINGH GENERAL 91 Yes
33 GENERAL-GIRLS-124643693810856 JYOTI HARDUTT SINGH SINWAR GENERAL 91 Yes
34 GENERAL-GIRLS-124622687010800 ASHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA GENERAL 90.8 Yes
35 GENERAL-GIRLS-124857081210850 RAJBALA JAI SINGH GENERAL 90.8 Yes
36 GENERAL-GIRLS-124647511010830 PRIYA TETARWAL NIHAL SINGH GENERAL 90.4 Yes
37 GENERAL-GIRLS-124944648510896 KEERTIKA SHARMA RAJU RAM SHARMA GENERAL 90.2 Yes
38 GENERAL-GIRLS-124417300210865 DIPTI RAJ VEER MEGHWAL GENERAL 90.2 Yes
39 GENERAL-GIRLS-124440296510882 ANKITA PRABHUDAYAL GENERAL 90 Yes
40 GENERAL-GIRLS-124542110310880 MONIKA MUKHDAS GENERAL 90 Yes
41 GENERAL-GIRLS-124222822510882 POOJA BHAGWANA RAM GENERAL 90 Yes
42 GENERAL-GIRLS-124812822610880 MONIKA SWAMI OMPRAKASH GENERAL 90 Yes
43 GENERAL-GIRLS-124389031110849 SNEHA DINESH KUMAR GENERAL 89.6 Yes

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 28 Cutoff : 70.4000

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 EWS-OTHERS-124728220210880 ANIL PAREEK MANI RAM EWS 82.6 Yes
2 EWS-OTHERS-124706562910821 MANOHAR RAKESH KUMAR EWS 81.4 Yes
3 EWS-OTHERS-124413690010819 PRADEEP PAREEK RAKESH KUMAR EWS 80.6 Yes
4 EWS-OTHERS-124938698810889 GAJENDRA SINGH RANVIR SINGH EWS 80.2 Yes
5 EWS-OTHERS-124790664610845 SUNIL SINGH DHANNE SINGH EWS 79.4 Yes
6 EWS-OTHERS-124789985110826 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHUBHKARAN SINGH EWS 79.2 Yes
7 EWS-OTHERS-124691590310890 SANGRAM SINGH KISHAN SINGH EWS 78.6 Yes
8 EWS-OTHERS-124609823010895 RAM CHANDRA SHARMA PREM SUKH SHARMA EWS 78.4 Yes
9 EWS-OTHERS-124691350010817 SAYAB SINGH MANGU SINGH EWS 78.4 Yes
10 EWS-OTHERS-124649803710840 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH DALJEET SINGH EWS 78.2 Yes
11 EWS-OTHERS-124808100210812 RAKESH RATI RAM PANDIYA EWS 77.8 Yes
12 EWS-OTHERS-124881924110811 GOPAL SINGH TANWAR ANOP SINGH TANWAR EWS 77.6 Yes
13 EWS-OTHERS-124393380810854 DILKSHA SAJAN SINGH EWS 76.2 Yes
14 EWS-OTHERS-124570433810814 SUDHA SHARMA LILADHAR EWS 76 Yes
15 EWS-OTHERS-124660993610880 SUSHEELA KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH RAJPUT EWS 76 Yes



16 EWS-OTHERS-124922478510885 NIKITA PAREEK HANUMAN PRASAD EWS 75.8 Yes
17 EWS-OTHERS-124993584010870 PRAMESHWAR LAL JOSHI RATAN LAL JOSHI EWS 74.8 Yes
18 EWS-OTHERS-124130310010822 SURENDRA SINGH PURAN SINGH EWS 74.6 Yes
19 EWS-OTHERS-124531517010861 RENUKA PAREEK KAILASH PAREEK EWS 74.2 Yes
20 EWS-OTHERS-124719320010863 KHUSHI PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK EWS 72.2 Yes
21 EWS-OTHERS-124967975010850 SONU PAREEK BAJRANG LAL EWS 71.6 Yes
22 EWS-OTHERS-124701713910818 ARPITA SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA EWS 71.6 Yes
23 EWS-OTHERS-124660157210833 YASH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR EWS 71.4 Yes
24 EWS-OTHERS-124846532210894 DHIRAJ SHARMA DALIP EWS 71.2 Yes
25 EWS-OTHERS-124206508310820 AINA ONKAR MAL PAREEK EWS 71.2 Yes
26 EWS-OTHERS-124228181110824 HIMANSHU SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA EWS 71 Yes
27 EWS-OTHERS-124827403410852 DHURPAL SINGH MANOJ SINGH EWS 70.4 Yes
28 EWS-OTHERS-124908377110860 RONAK KANWAR RAMSWROOP SINGH EWS 70.4 Yes

Girls EWS Merit List Total Applications : 12 Cutoff : 76.2000 

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 EWS-GIRLS-124813587410868 BHAWANA NARSA RAM PAREEK EWS 82.6 Yes
2 EWS-GIRLS-124238084810852 MAMTA KANWAR OMPAL SINGH EWS 82.2 Yes
3 EWS-GIRLS-124362011610833 MINTU NARENDRA SINGH EWS 81.8 Yes
4 EWS-GIRLS-124733180910830 AASHA KUMARI MOTILAL EWS 81 Yes
5 EWS-GIRLS-124150948810886 NISHA SHARMA BHAGIRTH SHARMA EWS 80.4 Yes
6 EWS-GIRLS-124778957210899 Diksha Chachan Pramod Chachan EWS 80 Yes
7 EWS-GIRLS-124659372210892 BHUMITA KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH EWS 78.8 Yes
8 EWS-GIRLS-124106047010817 NEHA SURESH KUMAR EWS 77.2 Yes
9 EWS-GIRLS-124317605010866 TANYA KALLA PAWAN KUMAR KALLA EWS 76.6 Yes
10 EWS-GIRLS-124182963810891 RAKSHA PAREEK BALDEV EWS 76.4 Yes
11 EWS-GIRLS-124682756810863 KRISHNA MOHAN LAL SHARMA EWS 76.2 Yes
12 EWS-GIRLS-124534035610870 ANJANA GIRVER PRASAD EWS 76.2 Yes

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 59 Cutoff : 75.2000

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 OBC-OTHERS-124691337010811 DIWAKAR GOVIND NAI OBC 84.4 Yes
2 OBC-OTHERS-124472092210810 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAMI PHOOL CHAND SWAMI OBC 84 Yes
3 OBC-OTHERS-124344900010863 VIDHADHAR JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR OBC 84 Yes
4 OBC-OTHERS-124881837310864 LALIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR NAI OBC 84 Yes
5 OBC-OTHERS-124654630810820 ANIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH SINGH OBC 83.8 Yes
6 OBC-OTHERS-124414500010860 RISAM DAYARAM OBC 83.2 Yes
7 OBC-OTHERS-124532163010877 NIKHIL NOKHWAL BHAGURAM OBC 82.8 Yes
8 OBC-OTHERS-124838462010882 VIKAS RAMNIWAS OBC 82.6 Yes
9 OBC-OTHERS-124948409710847 PAWAN KUMAR PIT RAM POONIA OBC 82.4 Yes
10 OBC-OTHERS-124569594910857 RAKESH GORISHANKAR OBC 82.4 Yes
11 OBC-OTHERS-124933600510889 ASHOK PAWAN KUMAR OBC 82.2 Yes
12 OBC-OTHERS-124930804410810 YOGESH NARAYAN PRAJAPAT OBC 81.8 Yes
13 OBC-OTHERS-124671204310837 LAXMI NARAYAN KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 81.8 Yes
14 OBC-OTHERS-124713039310835 NITESH KUMAR DHARMPAL OBC 81.4 Yes
15 OBC-OTHERS-124164891310876 JAYANT PURUSHOTAM OBC 81.4 Yes
16 OBC-OTHERS-124115207210870 PUSHPA GOPICHAND OBC 80.4 Yes
17 OBC-OTHERS-124400640210810 ARCHANA ONKAR MAL OBC 80.4 Yes
18 OBC-OTHERS-124510036210839 ARTI PRATAP SINGH OBC 80.2 Yes
19 OBC-OTHERS-124583244210873 DAYARAM TULSIRAM OBC 80.2 Yes
20 OBC-OTHERS-124688591710811 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT DHANARAM OBC 80 Yes
21 OBC-OTHERS-124511781710823 SURESH KUMAR RAJENDRA OBC 79.8 Yes
22 OBC-OTHERS-124407244610829 MANISH KANHAIYA LAL OBC 79.6 Yes
23 OBC-OTHERS-124650508710825 MAHIPAL CHYANANMAL OBC 79.6 Yes
24 OBC-OTHERS-124827751710845 SARALA PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 79.6 Yes
25 OBC-OTHERS-124232793610880 MANISHA DOLAT RAM OBC 79.4 Yes



26 OBC-OTHERS-124496144910854 PRAMILA PRAJAPAT SHER SINGH PRAJAPAT OBC 79.2 Yes
27 OBC-OTHERS-124634399510866 Sahid Khan Salim KHAN OBC 79 Yes
28 OBC-OTHERS-124325558610870 AKRITI MAHENDRA SINGH OBC 78.8 Yes
29 OBC-OTHERS-124364240410851 AJEET MOHARSINGH OBC 78.8 Yes
30 OBC-OTHERS-124354868810852 POOJA DEVKARAN OBC 78.6 Yes
31 OBC-OTHERS-124583512310846 ANKIT SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 78.6 Yes
32 OBC-OTHERS-124919388210820 KRISHAN KANT SUTHAR KHINVKARAN OBC 78.4 Yes
33 OBC-OTHERS-124957836210866 ANKITA SANJAY KUMAR OBC 78.2 Yes
34 OBC-OTHERS-124575822010889 SANGAM DADARWAL VEDPRAKASH OBC 78.2 Yes
35 OBC-OTHERS-124692720110830 AVANTIKA BHATI PAPPURAM BHATI OBC 78 Yes
36 OBC-OTHERS-124954019810895 BHAWNA RAM KUMAR OBC 77.8 Yes
37 OBC-OTHERS-124524106910841 SURESH KUMAR NAGARMAL OBC 77.8 Yes
38 OBC-OTHERS-124857827310890 SHAHIN KHAN SALIM KHAN OBC 77.8 Yes
39 OBC-OTHERS-124113715710820 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SUTHAR OBC 77.6 Yes
40 OBC-OTHERS-124360323010876 NITIN RAJENDER OBC 77.4 Yes
41 OBC-OTHERS-124207214310827 MOHAMMAD SAHIL ASLAM BISAYATI OBC 77.4 Yes
42 OBC-OTHERS-124224262610844 MAMTA KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 77.4 Yes
43 OBC-OTHERS-124259998110836 SONU KUMARI KISHANLAL NAIN OBC 77.2 Yes
44 OBC-OTHERS-124420508010842 LOKESH PANNA RAM OBC 77.2 Yes
45 OBC-OTHERS-124605845310890 DEENDAYAL JAGDISH OBC 77 Yes
46 OBC-OTHERS-124105522310817 MAMTA PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN OBC 76.8 Yes
47 OBC-OTHERS-124214996610867 AASHISH KUMAR DALIP KUMAR OBC 76.6 Yes
48 OBC-OTHERS-124407698710845 HENU BABULAL OBC 76.6 Yes
49 OBC-OTHERS-124763409510887 DIVYA SWAMI BHARAT KUMAR SWAMI OBC 76.6 Yes
50 OBC-OTHERS-124869534110834 MANISH SHANKAR LAL OBC 76.6 Yes
51 OBC-OTHERS-124152338010845 PANKAJ RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 76.6 Yes
52 OBC-OTHERS-124413439910818 ROSHANI RAMNIWAS OBC 76.2 Yes
53 OBC-OTHERS-124930652710894 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR PRAJAPAT OBC 76 Yes
54 OBC-OTHERS-124558262710812 Amisha Shankar Lal OBC 75.8 Yes
55 OBC-OTHERS-124851423410866 POONAM SATYAVEER OBC 75.6 Yes
56 OBC-OTHERS-124596024510812 SATISH SAHARAN RAMKUMAR SAHARAN OBC 75.6 Yes
57 OBC-OTHERS-124430120210863 AMIT BHARGAV LALIT NARAYAN BHARGAV OBC 75.6 Yes
58 OBC-OTHERS-124893001310835 MEENU KUMARI BALMUKUND SWAMI OBC 75.4 Yes
59 OBC-OTHERS-124169177210826 MONIKA SURESH KUMAR OBC 75.2 Yes

Girls OBC Merit List Total Applications : 25 Cutoff : 80.6000 

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 OBC-GIRLS-124536497110819 NIKITA SAINI KALURAM SAINI OBC 84.2 Yes
2 OBC-GIRLS-124314860010879 VASUNDHARA DHARMA RAM OBC 83.8 Yes
3 OBC-GIRLS-124924549010870 SANIYA ROHITASH OBC 83.4 Yes
4 OBC-GIRLS-124935799810889 PREETI SOHAN LAL DARJI OBC 83.4 Yes
5 OBC-GIRLS-124427752410888 BABITA BHAGWANA RAM OBC 83.4 Yes
6 OBC-GIRLS-124765336710898 MUSKAN YASIN KHAN OBC 83.2 Yes
7 OBC-GIRLS-124839402810866 PRIYANKA ANIL KUMAR OBC 83 Yes
8 OBC-GIRLS-124401663910898 SARIKA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 83 Yes
9 OBC-GIRLS-124373141210867 ANKITA LILURAM OBC 82.8 Yes
10 OBC-GIRLS-124345249610862 SIMRAN BANO MO MAKBOOL OBC 82.6 Yes
11 OBC-GIRLS-124825198510829 AAYSHA YASIN KHAN OBC 82.6 Yes
12 OBC-GIRLS-124366334110829 ANSHUL NARESH KUMAR OBC 82.4 Yes
13 OBC-GIRLS-124242934110856 MANISHA NAI MANGI LAL OBC 82.4 Yes
14 OBC-GIRLS-124802691310869 AAINA SITA RAM NAI OBC 82.2 Yes
15 OBC-GIRLS-124822990910896 ANAMIKA RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 82 Yes
16 OBC-GIRLS-124586456410826 TANU RAJESH KUMAR OBC 82 Yes
17 OBC-GIRLS-124996973310869 ANJU CHOUDHARY PREMPRAKASH OBC 82 Yes
18 OBC-GIRLS-124351051510877 Saniya Maneer Khan OBC 82 Yes
19 OBC-GIRLS-124208320710854 ANITA KASWAN ROHITASH KUMAR KASWAN OBC 81.8 Yes
20 OBC-GIRLS-124105004710846 POOJA BHANWAR LAL OBC 81.8 Yes
21 OBC-GIRLS-124979000710853 VINOD KUMARI OM PRAKASH JHORAR OBC 81.6 Yes



22 OBC-GIRLS-124539138810890 SUMAN BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 81.6 Yes
23 OBC-GIRLS-124902682310873 SUDESH UMMED SINGH OBC 81.4 Yes
24 OBC-GIRLS-124614441610870 POOJA BABU LAL OBC 81 Yes
25 OBC-GIRLS-124436653810870 RAVEENA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH OBC 80.6 Yes

SC Merit List Total Applications : 45 Cutoff : 71.2000

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 SC-OTHERS-124525983210849 DHARMVEER SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH SC 84 Yes
2 SC-OTHERS-124408957010820 MUKESH KUMAR RAMSWROOP MEGHWAL SC 83.6 Yes
3 SC-OTHERS-124982240710818 MANISH DALEEP SINGH SC 83 Yes
4 SC-OTHERS-124940854810816 KULDEEP RAJURAM MEGHWAL SC 83 Yes
5 SC-OTHERS-124420398110861 PANKAJ PRATAP SINGH SC 82.8 Yes
6 SC-OTHERS-124262299110844 SANWAR MAL BALVEER SC 82.6 Yes
7 SC-OTHERS-124614277310849 GOWARDHAN SANSI TOLA RAM SANSI SC 82.2 Yes
8 SC-OTHERS-124576239010843 SUNIL KUMAR DEVILAL NAYAK SC 82 Yes
9 SC-OTHERS-124905897210837 JAIVEER MEGHWAL JAISINGH MEGHWAL SC 81.8 Yes
10 SC-OTHERS-124229657810833 NARENDRA PURAKHARAM SC 81.6 Yes
11 SC-OTHERS-124871251210850 RAJESH JALE SINGH SC 81 Yes
12 SC-OTHERS-124484458510892 NITAM KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL SC 80.6 Yes
13 SC-OTHERS-124673256310848 ANKIT KUMAR BHANMI RAMANAND BHANMI SC 80 Yes
14 SC-OTHERS-124108907210861 HANUMAN PAPPU RAM SC 79.4 Yes
15 SC-OTHERS-124191889110850 DEEPANSHU SUDESH KUMAR SC 79.2 Yes
16 SC-OTHERS-124817797310814 KARAN JEET SHER SINGH SC 79 Yes
17 SC-OTHERS-124966271110817 SUNDAR LAL LILARAM SC 78.4 Yes
18 SC-OTHERS-124868016210860 SUMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SC 78.2 Yes
19 SC-OTHERS-124738468910889 NIRMAL KUMAR BHALU SINGH SC 78 Yes
20 SC-OTHERS-124658416010866 ANKIT KRISHAN KUMAR SC 78 Yes
21 SC-OTHERS-124338196010860 JAGDISH PRAMESHWAR SC 77.8 Yes
22 SC-OTHERS-124601584110858 BALCHAND KISHAN LAL SC 77.2 Yes
23 SC-OTHERS-124489293210838 Budh Ram karani singh SC 76.6 Yes
24 SC-OTHERS-124460350110825 DHANESH JAGDISH SC 76.6 Yes
25 SC-OTHERS-124553384410892 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH NAYAK SC 76.4 Yes
26 SC-OTHERS-124118942010814 SURENDRA KUMAR KUMBHA RAM NAYAK SC 76 Yes
27 SC-OTHERS-124860696210870 AKASH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC 75.6 Yes
28 SC-OTHERS-124693173410844 ANKIT KUMAR INDRASINGH NAYAK SC 75.4 Yes
29 SC-OTHERS-124881199910813 NAND LAL SULTANA RAM SC 75.4 Yes
30 SC-OTHERS-124376958110840 KAPIL DHARMPAL GHOTAR SC 75.4 Yes
31 SC-OTHERS-124343909810810 NARESH BHADAR RAM NAYAK SC 75 Yes
32 SC-OTHERS-124846059410820 SUBHASH KUMAR ROHTASH SC 74.8 Yes
33 SC-OTHERS-124877180910831 DHARMVEER BHANWAR LAL DHANK SC 73.6 Yes
34 SC-OTHERS-124460404610843 SONU MEGHWAL SEVA RAM SC 73.4 Yes
35 SC-OTHERS-124832876010850 NAMANA DHANIA BHANWAR LAL DHANIA SC 73.2 Yes
36 SC-OTHERS-124501881810810 POOJA KISHANA RAM SC 73 Yes
37 SC-OTHERS-124658206610828 SURYA PRAKASH RAJESH KUMAR SC 72.8 Yes
38 SC-OTHERS-124292836910837 SUNIL KUMAR MAN SINGH SC 72.4 Yes
39 SC-OTHERS-124848815010828 NITU SUBHASH SC 72.2 Yes
40 SC-OTHERS-124728048710894 MAMATA LAL CHAND SC 72 Yes
41 SC-OTHERS-124616384610881 MANISHA KATARIA CHUNI LAL SC 71.8 Yes
42 SC-OTHERS-124913782010820 PRIYANKA MEGHWAL DEVKARAN MEGHWAL SC 71.8 Yes
43 SC-OTHERS-124344480910886 SUKHVEER BALMIKI DALIP KUMAR SC 71.6 Yes
44 SC-OTHERS-124394150210833 SANDEEP MEGHWAL AMAR SINGH MEGHWAL SC 71.6 Yes
45 SC-OTHERS-124611910410878 SHIKSHA BALWANT KUMAR SC 71.2 Yes

Girls SC Merit List Total Applications : 19 Cutoff : 74.6000 

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 SC-GIRLS-124936362410840 SONU ISHWAR LAL SC 84.4 Yes



2 SC-GIRLS-124101560910866 PRIYA BHUP SINGH SC 82.8 Yes
3 SC-GIRLS-124900951710848 SANDHYA SATYAVEER SC 82.6 Yes
4 SC-GIRLS-124872493510876 SUMAN RAY SINGH SC 82 Yes
5 SC-GIRLS-124480155210873 PRIYANKA KHATRI INDERCHAND KHATRI SC 81.8 Yes
6 SC-GIRLS-124273935610860 NIRMALA MEGHWAL SHYAM LAL MEGHWAL SC 81.8 Yes
7 SC-GIRLS-124870846510885 MAMTA KUMARI PAPPU RAM DHANAK SC 80.6 Yes
8 SC-GIRLS-124683544910817 APINA NAYAK RAJU RAM SC 79.4 Yes
9 SC-GIRLS-124776311010811 ANKITA BHAMI LAL CHAND BHAMI SC 79.4 Yes
10 SC-GIRLS-124662515210868 PRIYANKA PRAMESHWAR LAL SC 78.8 Yes
11 SC-GIRLS-124534964710887 BIJU KUMARI LALCHAND SC 78.6 Yes
12 SC-GIRLS-124271646310845 MANJU VINOD SC 77.8 Yes
13 SC-GIRLS-124966034610871 RAJBALA SHRI BHAGWAN SC 77 Yes
14 SC-GIRLS-124488743010845 KRISHNA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SC 77 Yes
15 SC-GIRLS-124248966710895 DEEPIKA MUNSHIRAM SC 76.6 Yes
16 SC-GIRLS-124836839410890 MEERA MEGHWAL KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL SC 76.6 Yes
17 SC-GIRLS-124868681310821 LICHHAMA RUGHA RAM MEGHWAL SC 75.8 Yes
18 SC-GIRLS-124989811410811 POONAM MEGHWAL DHARMPAL MEGHWAL SC 75.2 Yes
19 SC-GIRLS-124159675910870 AAINA GIWARIYA NEMICHAND GIWARIYA SC 74.6 Yes

ST Merit List Total Applications : 1 Cutoff : 76.6000

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 C124814048510814 Pankaj Rajendra Singh ST 76.6 Yes

MBC Merit List Total Applications : 3 Cutoff : 69.4000

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 MBC-OTHERS-124471616510860 ROCKY SINGH GADIYALUHAR BIRBAL GADIYALUHAR MBC 71.8 Yes
2 MBC-OTHERS-124577984010825 RAJESH KUMAR GADIYALUHAR MOLARAM GADIYALUHAR MBC 70.4 Yes
3 MBC-OTHERS-124248827110837 KULDEEP SHISHPAL MBC 69.4 Yes

Girls MBC Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 63.2000 

Sr.N
o

Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 MBC-GIRLS-124664577810821 KOMAL GURJAR SURESH KUMAR GURJAR MBC 76.6 Yes
2 MBC-GIRLS-124556228010871 MAMTA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR GURJAR MBC 63.2 Yes



General Merit List Total Applications : 101 Cutoff : 84.4000

Sr.N
o Application ID

Name of Applicant Father's Name
Admission 
Category

Tot. 
Perc.(%)

Fee

1 GENERAL-GIRLS-124275240210826 NAINCY MANOJ SINGH GENERAL 97.4 Yes
2 GENERAL-GIRLS-124642138810834 USHA MANIRAM KUMHAR GENERAL 97 Yes
3 GENERAL-GIRLS-124441014010853 EKTA SHARMA KESHARI CHAND SHARMA GENERAL 96.8 Yes
4 GENERAL-GIRLS-124517237810855 KHUSHBOO GAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL 95.4 Yes
5 GENERAL-GIRLS-124731237010852 MITALI BANSAL PRAMOD KUMAR BANSAL GENERAL 95 Yes
6 GENERAL-GIRLS-124560270010844 SANTOSHI PAREEK KALURAM GENERAL 95 Yes
7 GENERAL-GIRLS-124332383410879 SUSHILA KRISHNA KUMAR SAHARAN GENERAL 94.4 Yes
8 GENERAL-GIRLS-124206260910812 DIVYA DUGAR JAYBHARAT DUGAR GENERAL 94.2 Yes
9 GENERAL-GIRLS-124965150010831 HANSA MEGHWAL RAJU RAM MEGHWAL GENERAL 94.2 Yes
10 GENERAL-OTHERS-124281438210827 DEEPAK CHETAN SINGH GENERAL 94 Yes
11 GENERAL-GIRLS-124259525910847 MONIKA PRAJAPAT SUNIL KUMAR GENERAL 94 Yes
12 GENERAL-GIRLS-124383578310830 MONIKA SURENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 94 Yes
13 GENERAL-GIRLS-124379194410888 SHILA KANWAR PURAN SINGH GENERAL 93.4 Yes
14 GENERAL-OTHERS-124337505310873 DALBEER SINGH RAKESH MEGHAWAL GENERAL 93 Yes
15 GENERAL-GIRLS-124738484610852 ANJALI HARI SINGH GENERAL 93 Yes
16 GENERAL-GIRLS-124353293610849 PAYAL SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA GENERAL 93 Yes
17 GENERAL-OTHERS-124422270310852 SANJAY SAINI SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 92.8 Yes
18 GENERAL-GIRLS-124895876310839 KOMAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 92.8 Yes
19 GENERAL-GIRLS-124628309310897 ANJNA RAJENDRA PRASAD GENERAL 92.8 Yes
20 GENERAL-GIRLS-124541231610864 RACHANA SHARMA KAMALA PRASAD SHARMA GENERAL 92.6 Yes
21 GENERAL-GIRLS-124857136710827 BHAWANI PAREEK SHYAM LAL PAREEK GENERAL 92.4 Yes
22 GENERAL-GIRLS-124321228510844 MAHIMA SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 92.4 Yes
23 GENERAL-GIRLS-124901383910877 Preeti Rakesh Kumar GENERAL 92.2 Yes
24 GENERAL-GIRLS-124678513910886 MANISHA SONI SANJAY KUMAR GENERAL 92.2 Yes
25 GENERAL-GIRLS-124899419010815 MANJITA KUMBHA RAM GENERAL 91.8 Yes
26 GENERAL-OTHERS-124559257910894 SUDARSHAN SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 91.6 Yes
27 GENERAL-GIRLS-124766562110820 BILLU KANWAR VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 91.6 Yes
28 GENERAL-GIRLS-124984041210822 KOMAL SHEORAN SANJAY KUMAR SHEORAN GENERAL 91.6 Yes
29 GENERAL-GIRLS-124736409710850 RUKSAR MO SALIM GENERAL 91.6 Yes
30 GENERAL-GIRLS-124311447910880 MANISHA KISHOR SINGH GENERAL 91.4 Yes
31 GENERAL-GIRLS-124661760610849 CHANDA SUBHASH GENERAL 91.4 Yes
32 GENERAL-GIRLS-124352982810850 POONAM KANWAR KISHOR SINGH GENERAL 91.2 Yes
33 GENERAL-GIRLS-124767472410844 BHAWANA RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 91.2 Yes
34 GENERAL-GIRLS-124706563510823 DHAPA KASHI RAM GENERAL 91 Yes
35 GENERAL-GIRLS-124568467010844 HANSIKA KRISHAN KUMAR GENERAL 91 Yes
36 GENERAL-GIRLS-124663426810816 SONU MOHAR SINGH GENERAL 91 Yes
37 GENERAL-GIRLS-124643693810856 JYOTI HARDUTT SINGH SINWAR GENERAL 91 Yes
38 GENERAL-GIRLS-124622687010800 ASHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA GENERAL 90.8 Yes
39 GENERAL-GIRLS-124857081210850 RAJBALA JAI SINGH GENERAL 90.8 Yes
40 GENERAL-OTHERS-124248896310813 DHARMENDRA CHAINROOP GENERAL 90.6 Yes
41 GENERAL-OTHERS-124363718010861 SAURABH RAKESH GENERAL 90.6 Yes
42 GENERAL-OTHERS-124472010010867 PARAKRAM SINGH SURENDRA SINGH GENERAL 90.4 Yes
43 GENERAL-GIRLS-124647511010830 PRIYA TETARWAL NIHAL SINGH GENERAL 90.4 Yes
44 GENERAL-OTHERS-124806883710844 IRFAN NAGRA BABU HUSSAIN GENERAL 90.2 Yes
45 GENERAL-GIRLS-124944648510896 KEERTIKA SHARMA RAJU RAM SHARMA GENERAL 90.2 Yes
46 GENERAL-GIRLS-124417300210865 DIPTI RAJ VEER MEGHWAL GENERAL 90.2 Yes
47 GENERAL-GIRLS-124440296510882 ANKITA PRABHUDAYAL GENERAL 90 Yes
48 GENERAL-GIRLS-124542110310880 MONIKA MUKHDAS GENERAL 90 Yes
49 GENERAL-GIRLS-124222822510882 POOJA BHAGWANA RAM GENERAL 90 Yes
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50 GENERAL-GIRLS-124812822610880 MONIKA SWAMI OMPRAKASH GENERAL 90 Yes
51 GENERAL-OTHERS-124705004710886 MAYA PAREEK NEM CHAND GENERAL 89.6 Yes
52 GENERAL-OTHERS-124563398410862 BHAWANA JAI SINGH GENERAL 89.6 Yes
53 GENERAL-OTHERS-124180583010865 DEEPIKA NETRAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 89.6 Yes
54 GENERAL-GIRLS-124389031110849 SNEHA DINESH KUMAR GENERAL 89.6 Yes
55 GENERAL-OTHERS-124373473110895 MAMTA SIKANDER GENERAL 89.4 Yes
56 GENERAL-OTHERS-124703928210878 ANKITA JAGDISH PRASAD GENERAL 89.4 Yes
57 GENERAL-OTHERS-124915359410899 PINKY RAM SWAROOP GENERAL 89.4 Yes
58 GENERAL-OTHERS-124851196110856 RAKSHA KANWAR KUMER SINGH GENERAL 89.2 Yes
59 GENERAL-OTHERS-124685792610810 KALURAM SAHI RAM GENERAL 89.2 Yes
60 GENERAL-OTHERS-124359099910882 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAMPHAL GENERAL 89.2 Yes
61 GENERAL-OTHERS-124702698110856 RAVINDRA KUMAR HEMRAJ GENERAL 89.2 Yes
62 GENERAL-OTHERS-124338560210895 POOJA KRISHN KUMAR GENERAL 89.2 Yes
63 GENERAL-OTHERS-124612616210820 PRIYANKA ROTASH PRAJAPAT GENERAL 89.2 Yes
64 GENERAL-OTHERS-124769929610876 CHANCHAL DHARAM CHAND GENERAL 89.2 Yes
65 GENERAL-OTHERS-124816259010859 AKSHAY KUMAR BIRBAL RAM GENERAL 89 Yes
66 GENERAL-OTHERS-124850746010855 KANCHAN KAREL DATARAM GENERAL 89 Yes
67 GENERAL-OTHERS-124431958810820 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH AMIT SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
68 GENERAL-OTHERS-124219068510860 RITU KUMARI DHANPAT SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
69 GENERAL-OTHERS-124404007910877 MANISHA RANVEER SINGH GENERAL 89 Yes
70 GENERAL-OTHERS-124894735210874 KULDEEP CHIMANA RAM GENERAL 88.8 Yes
71 GENERAL-OTHERS-124593225310812 RENU MANIRAM NAIN GENERAL 88.8 Yes
72 GENERAL-OTHERS-124177636010872 RAJBALA AMILAL GENERAL 88.8 Yes
73 GENERAL-OTHERS-124966791010832 RENU SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT GENERAL 88.6 Yes
74 GENERAL-OTHERS-124131955210886 EKTA VIJAY SINGH GENERAL 88.6 Yes
75 GENERAL-OTHERS-124800592310870 MAMTA SUBHASHCHANDAR GENERAL 88.6 Yes
76 GENERAL-OTHERS-124239691010890 URMILA LICHHU RAM GENERAL 88.4 Yes
77 GENERAL-OTHERS-124831611610891 PRIYANKA JALESINGH SAHARAN GENERAL 88.4 Yes
78 GENERAL-OTHERS-124189842210815 NEHA CHIMANA RAM BUDANIA GENERAL 88.4 Yes
79 GENERAL-OTHERS-124933176310892 HIMANSHI GAJENDRA SINGH GENERAL 88.2 Yes
80 GENERAL-OTHERS-124911380910880 KAVITA LICHHAMAN RAM GENERAL 88.2 Yes
81 GENERAL-OTHERS-124509485910837 NITIKA VINOD GENERAL 88.2 Yes
82 GENERAL-OTHERS-124472684710880 POOJA KUMARI SWAMI SUBHA KARAN SWAMI GENERAL 88.2 Yes
83 GENERAL-OTHERS-124888823110817 RAJNESH MANSINGH GENERAL 88 Yes
84 GENERAL-OTHERS-124471413410894 SANIYA RAJAK KHAN GENERAL 88 Yes
85 GENERAL-OTHERS-124310550010843 SUDESH HEERALAL GENERAL 88 Yes
86 GENERAL-OTHERS-124949507410839 KHUSHI RAKESH KUMAR GENERAL 87.8 Yes
87 GENERAL-OTHERS-124454284810855 SUMAN MAMRAJ SAHARAN GENERAL 87.8 Yes
88 GENERAL-OTHERS-124189151110849 ABHISHEK KUMAR MADAN LAL GENERAL 87.8 Yes
89 GENERAL-OTHERS-124608618010812 LOKESH KUMAR NIRANA RAM GENERAL 87.8 Yes
90 GENERAL-OTHERS-124845668310837 TAMANNA NAWAB SISGAR GENERAL 87.6 Yes
91 GENERAL-OTHERS-124298635610840 MINKU BHAGAWANA RAM SWAMI GENERAL 87.6 Yes
92 GENERAL-OTHERS-124785614210837 BHAWANA TIWARI DAL CHAND TIWARI GENERAL 87.4 Yes
93 GENERAL-OTHERS-124414195010816 MAHESH KUMAR RAJPAL GENERAL 87.4 Yes
94 GENERAL-OTHERS-124129168910836 MAMTA PRAJAPAT KARANA RAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 87.4 Yes
95 GENERAL-OTHERS-124574645910868 VIKRAM BABULAL GENERAL 87.2 Yes
96 GENERAL-OTHERS-124816622410813 BOHARA PRIYANKA SHRAVAN KUMAR GENERAL 87 Yes
97 GENERAL-OTHERS-124840728510871 KHUSHI RATHORE MOHAN SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
98 GENERAL-OTHERS-124873401010870 NARESH JANGID PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
99 GENERAL-OTHERS-124399279010847 ANISHA KUMARI HARI SINGH GENERAL 87 Yes
100 GENERAL-OTHERS-124664865910874 JYOTI VINOD KUMAR GENERAL 86.8 Yes
101 GENERAL-OTHERS-124683194010853 SURENDRA MANIRAM GENERAL 86.8 Yes
102 GENERAL-OTHERS-124782010610817 DHARMENDRA SAINI SHANKAR LAL GENERAL 86.8 Yes
103 GENERAL-OTHERS-124165189010867 AMITA MOHAR SINGH GENERAL 86.6 Yes
104 GENERAL-OTHERS-124424337810825 RAJNI PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT GENERAL 86.6 Yes
105 GENERAL-OTHERS-124163477210817 NISHA KUMARI CHET RAM GENERAL 86.4 Yes
106 GENERAL-OTHERS-124746598710820 ASHOK KUMAR SHISHRAM GENERAL 86.4 Yes
107 GENERAL-OTHERS-124366966910861 AYNA DHOLI PAWAN KUMAR GENERAL 86.2 Yes
108 GENERAL-OTHERS-124564001110874 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 86.2 Yes
109 GENERAL-OTHERS-124362085410828 TRISHABH SINGH MANOJ SINGH GENERAL 86 Yes



110 GENERAL-OTHERS-124402203010855 PRADEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH GENERAL 86 Yes
111 GENERAL-OTHERS-124548839310850 AMIT OMPRAKASH GENERAL 86 Yes
112 GENERAL-OTHERS-124380626510819 NAINA NEMICHAND GENERAL 85.8 Yes
113 GENERAL-OTHERS-124347270210847 KOMAL PAREEK PREM KUMAR GENERAL 85.8 Yes
114 GENERAL-OTHERS-124284467510848 PRIYANKA SWAMI MANOHAR DAS GENERAL 85.8 Yes
115 GENERAL-OTHERS-124487611610890 RAHUL POORAN MAL GENERAL 85.8 Yes
116 GENERAL-OTHERS-124710337210823 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL SAHARAN GENERAL 85.6 Yes
117 GENERAL-OTHERS-124862911110833 Narendra Singh Sohan Singh GENERAL 85.6 Yes
118 GENERAL-OTHERS-124740742110885 KANCHAN BHANWARLAL GENERAL 85.6 Yes
119 GENERAL-OTHERS-124199959810899 RASHANA SWAMI SHRAWAN KUMAR SWAMI GENERAL 85.6 Yes
120 GENERAL-OTHERS-124173672510813 IMARATA SHISHARAM SAHARAN GENERAL 85.6 Yes
121 GENERAL-OTHERS-124993756310896 MANOJ SHANKAR LAL LUHAR GENERAL 85.6 Yes
122 GENERAL-OTHERS-124410873110847 AKRAM JAKIR GENERAL 85.4 Yes
123 GENERAL-OTHERS-124942199010895 NITU LICHHMAN GENERAL 85.4 Yes
124 GENERAL-OTHERS-124427436410824 ANKITA SULTAN GENERAL 85.4 Yes
125 GENERAL-OTHERS-124268625410857 POONAM KASHI RAM MEGHWAL GENERAL 85.4 Yes
126 GENERAL-OTHERS-124612714510896 SHIYA NAYAK SANT LAL GENERAL 85.4 Yes
127 GENERAL-OTHERS-124412796310843 NAVEEN BHAKAR CHARAN SINGH GENERAL 85.4 Yes
128 GENERAL-OTHERS-124394431910860 AMIT KUMAR PILANIA DHARMPAL SINGH GENERAL 85.2 Yes
129 GENERAL-OTHERS-124799057610829 MAMTA RAMNIWAS GENERAL 85.2 Yes
130 GENERAL-OTHERS-124596133110847 PRIYA NAI GANESH KUMAR GENERAL 85.2 Yes
131 GENERAL-OTHERS-124437635010895 NISHANT SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA GENERAL 85.2 Yes
132 GENERAL-OTHERS-124758394310819 PARMESHWARI BHAMI AMAR SINGH GENERAL 85.2 Yes
133 GENERAL-OTHERS-124640646610863 ADITYA TIKU RAM JOSHI GENERAL 85 Yes
134 GENERAL-OTHERS-124978738810850 BHAGAVATI KANWAR RAGHUVEER SINGH GENERAL 85 Yes
135 GENERAL-OTHERS-124180741610899 SUNIL PAREEK GAJANAND GENERAL 84.8 Yes
136 GENERAL-OTHERS-124196810410897 GOVIND BOHARA MANSA RAM BOHARA GENERAL 84.8 Yes
137 GENERAL-OTHERS-124445445510886 GOURAV CHOUDHARY SANJAY SIHAG GENERAL 84.8 Yes
138 GENERAL-OTHERS-124390340510888 GOPENDRA SINGH PAWAN SINGH GENERAL 84.8 Yes
139 GENERAL-OTHERS-124813084310856 SUNITA AMARCHAND GENERAL 84.6 Yes
140 GENERAL-OTHERS-124692575310851 HIMANSHU SWAMI NARENDRA DUTT SWAMI GENERAL 84.6 Yes
141 GENERAL-OTHERS-124871991110865 MANOJ RAJESH GENERAL 84.6 Yes
142 GENERAL-OTHERS-124182216910820 NAKITA RAMAN KUMAR SUNDA GENERAL 84.6 Yes
143 GENERAL-OTHERS-124753875110836 PALAK PRAJAPAT DEVAT RAM PRAJAPAT GENERAL 84.6 Yes
144 GENERAL-OTHERS-124821438310883 NISHA BALURAM KASWAN GENERAL 84.4 Yes
145 OBC-OTHERS-124691337010811 DIWAKAR GOVIND NAI OBC 84.4 Yes
146 SC-GIRLS-124936362410840 SONU ISHWAR LAL SC 84.4 Yes
147 OBC-GIRLS-124536497110819 NIKITA SAINI KALURAM SAINI OBC 84.2 Yes
148 OBC-OTHERS-124472092210810 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAMI PHOOL CHAND SWAMI OBC 84 Yes
149 OBC-OTHERS-124344900010863 VIDHADHAR JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR OBC 84 Yes
150 OBC-OTHERS-124881837310864 LALIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR NAI OBC 84 Yes
151 SC-OTHERS-124525983210849 DHARMVEER SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH SC 84 Yes
152 OBC-OTHERS-124654630810820 ANIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH SINGH OBC 83.8 Yes
153 OBC-GIRLS-124314860010879 VASUNDHARA DHARMA RAM OBC 83.8 Yes
154 SC-OTHERS-124408957010820 MUKESH KUMAR RAMSWROOP MEGHWAL SC 83.6 Yes
155 OBC-GIRLS-124924549010870 SANIYA ROHITASH OBC 83.4 Yes
156 OBC-GIRLS-124935799810889 PREETI SOHAN LAL DARJI OBC 83.4 Yes
157 OBC-GIRLS-124427752410888 BABITA BHAGWANA RAM OBC 83.4 Yes
158 OBC-OTHERS-124414500010860 RISAM DAYARAM OBC 83.2 Yes
159 OBC-GIRLS-124765336710898 MUSKAN YASIN KHAN OBC 83.2 Yes
160 OBC-GIRLS-124839402810866 PRIYANKA ANIL KUMAR OBC 83 Yes
161 OBC-GIRLS-124401663910898 SARIKA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 83 Yes
162 SC-OTHERS-124982240710818 MANISH DALEEP SINGH SC 83 Yes
163 SC-OTHERS-124940854810816 KULDEEP RAJURAM MEGHWAL SC 83 Yes
164 OBC-OTHERS-124532163010877 NIKHIL NOKHWAL BHAGURAM OBC 82.8 Yes
165 OBC-GIRLS-124373141210867 ANKITA LILURAM OBC 82.8 Yes
166 SC-OTHERS-124420398110861 PANKAJ PRATAP SINGH SC 82.8 Yes
167 SC-GIRLS-124101560910866 PRIYA BHUP SINGH SC 82.8 Yes
168 EWS-OTHERS-124728220210880 ANIL PAREEK MANI RAM EWS 82.6 Yes
169 EWS-GIRLS-124813587410868 BHAWANA NARSA RAM PAREEK EWS 82.6 Yes



170 OBC-OTHERS-124838462010882 VIKAS RAMNIWAS OBC 82.6 Yes
171 OBC-GIRLS-124345249610862 SIMRAN BANO MO MAKBOOL OBC 82.6 Yes
172 OBC-GIRLS-124825198510829 AAYSHA YASIN KHAN OBC 82.6 Yes
173 SC-OTHERS-124262299110844 SANWAR MAL BALVEER SC 82.6 Yes
174 SC-GIRLS-124900951710848 SANDHYA SATYAVEER SC 82.6 Yes
175 OBC-OTHERS-124948409710847 PAWAN KUMAR PIT RAM POONIA OBC 82.4 Yes
176 OBC-OTHERS-124569594910857 RAKESH GORISHANKAR OBC 82.4 Yes
177 OBC-GIRLS-124366334110829 ANSHUL NARESH KUMAR OBC 82.4 Yes
178 OBC-GIRLS-124242934110856 MANISHA NAI MANGI LAL OBC 82.4 Yes
179 EWS-GIRLS-124238084810852 MAMTA KANWAR OMPAL SINGH EWS 82.2 Yes
180 OBC-OTHERS-124933600510889 ASHOK PAWAN KUMAR OBC 82.2 Yes
181 OBC-GIRLS-124802691310869 AAINA SITA RAM NAI OBC 82.2 Yes
182 SC-OTHERS-124614277310849 GOWARDHAN SANSI TOLA RAM SANSI SC 82.2 Yes
183 OBC-GIRLS-124822990910896 ANAMIKA RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 82 Yes
184 OBC-GIRLS-124586456410826 TANU RAJESH KUMAR OBC 82 Yes
185 OBC-GIRLS-124996973310869 ANJU CHOUDHARY PREMPRAKASH OBC 82 Yes
186 OBC-GIRLS-124351051510877 Saniya Maneer Khan OBC 82 Yes
187 SC-OTHERS-124576239010843 SUNIL KUMAR DEVILAL NAYAK SC 82 Yes
188 SC-GIRLS-124872493510876 SUMAN RAY SINGH SC 82 Yes
189 EWS-GIRLS-124362011610833 MINTU NARENDRA SINGH EWS 81.8 Yes
190 OBC-OTHERS-124930804410810 YOGESH NARAYAN PRAJAPAT OBC 81.8 Yes
191 OBC-OTHERS-124671204310837 LAXMI NARAYAN KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 81.8 Yes
192 OBC-GIRLS-124208320710854 ANITA KASWAN ROHITASH KUMAR KASWAN OBC 81.8 Yes
193 OBC-GIRLS-124105004710846 POOJA BHANWAR LAL OBC 81.8 Yes
194 SC-OTHERS-124905897210837 JAIVEER MEGHWAL JAISINGH MEGHWAL SC 81.8 Yes
195 SC-GIRLS-124480155210873 PRIYANKA KHATRI INDERCHAND KHATRI SC 81.8 Yes
196 SC-GIRLS-124273935610860 NIRMALA MEGHWAL SHYAM LAL MEGHWAL SC 81.8 Yes
197 OBC-GIRLS-124979000710853 VINOD KUMARI OM PRAKASH JHORAR OBC 81.6 Yes
198 OBC-GIRLS-124539138810890 SUMAN BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 81.6 Yes
199 SC-OTHERS-124229657810833 NARENDRA PURAKHARAM SC 81.6 Yes
200 EWS-OTHERS-124706562910821 MANOHAR RAKESH KUMAR EWS 81.4 Yes
201 OBC-OTHERS-124713039310835 NITESH KUMAR DHARMPAL OBC 81.4 Yes
202 OBC-OTHERS-124164891310876 JAYANT PURUSHOTAM OBC 81.4 Yes
203 OBC-GIRLS-124902682310873 SUDESH UMMED SINGH OBC 81.4 Yes
204 EWS-GIRLS-124733180910830 AASHA KUMARI MOTILAL EWS 81 Yes
205 OBC-GIRLS-124614441610870 POOJA BABU LAL OBC 81 Yes
206 SC-OTHERS-124871251210850 RAJESH JALE SINGH SC 81 Yes
207 EWS-OTHERS-124413690010819 PRADEEP PAREEK RAKESH KUMAR EWS 80.6 Yes
208 OBC-GIRLS-124436653810870 RAVEENA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH OBC 80.6 Yes
209 SC-OTHERS-124484458510892 NITAM KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL SC 80.6 Yes
210 SC-GIRLS-124870846510885 MAMTA KUMARI PAPPU RAM DHANAK SC 80.6 Yes
211 EWS-GIRLS-124150948810886 NISHA SHARMA BHAGIRTH SHARMA EWS 80.4 Yes
212 OBC-OTHERS-124115207210870 PUSHPA GOPICHAND OBC 80.4 Yes
213 OBC-OTHERS-124400640210810 ARCHANA ONKAR MAL OBC 80.4 Yes
214 EWS-OTHERS-124938698810889 GAJENDRA SINGH RANVIR SINGH EWS 80.2 Yes
215 OBC-OTHERS-124510036210839 ARTI PRATAP SINGH OBC 80.2 Yes
216 OBC-OTHERS-124583244210873 DAYARAM TULSIRAM OBC 80.2 Yes
217 EWS-GIRLS-124778957210899 Diksha Chachan Pramod Chachan EWS 80 Yes
218 OBC-OTHERS-124688591710811 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT DHANARAM OBC 80 Yes
219 SC-OTHERS-124673256310848 ANKIT KUMAR BHANMI RAMANAND BHANMI SC 80 Yes
220 OBC-OTHERS-124511781710823 SURESH KUMAR RAJENDRA OBC 79.8 Yes
221 OBC-OTHERS-124407244610829 MANISH KANHAIYA LAL OBC 79.6 Yes
222 OBC-OTHERS-124650508710825 MAHIPAL CHYANANMAL OBC 79.6 Yes
223 OBC-OTHERS-124827751710845 SARALA PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC 79.6 Yes
224 EWS-OTHERS-124790664610845 SUNIL SINGH DHANNE SINGH EWS 79.4 Yes
225 OBC-OTHERS-124232793610880 MANISHA DOLAT RAM OBC 79.4 Yes
226 SC-OTHERS-124108907210861 HANUMAN PAPPU RAM SC 79.4 Yes
227 SC-GIRLS-124683544910817 APINA NAYAK RAJU RAM SC 79.4 Yes
228 SC-GIRLS-124776311010811 ANKITA BHAMI LAL CHAND BHAMI SC 79.4 Yes
229 EWS-OTHERS-124789985110826 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHUBHKARAN SINGH EWS 79.2 Yes



230 OBC-OTHERS-124496144910854 PRAMILA PRAJAPAT SHER SINGH PRAJAPAT OBC 79.2 Yes
231 SC-OTHERS-124191889110850 DEEPANSHU SUDESH KUMAR SC 79.2 Yes
232 OBC-OTHERS-124634399510866 Sahid Khan Salim KHAN OBC 79 Yes
233 SC-OTHERS-124817797310814 KARAN JEET SHER SINGH SC 79 Yes
234 EWS-GIRLS-124659372210892 BHUMITA KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH EWS 78.8 Yes
235 OBC-OTHERS-124325558610870 AKRITI MAHENDRA SINGH OBC 78.8 Yes
236 OBC-OTHERS-124364240410851 AJEET MOHARSINGH OBC 78.8 Yes
237 SC-GIRLS-124662515210868 PRIYANKA PRAMESHWAR LAL SC 78.8 Yes
238 EWS-OTHERS-124691590310890 SANGRAM SINGH KISHAN SINGH EWS 78.6 Yes
239 OBC-OTHERS-124354868810852 POOJA DEVKARAN OBC 78.6 Yes
240 OBC-OTHERS-124583512310846 ANKIT SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI OBC 78.6 Yes
241 SC-GIRLS-124534964710887 BIJU KUMARI LALCHAND SC 78.6 Yes
242 EWS-OTHERS-124609823010895 RAM CHANDRA SHARMA PREM SUKH SHARMA EWS 78.4 Yes
243 EWS-OTHERS-124691350010817 SAYAB SINGH MANGU SINGH EWS 78.4 Yes
244 OBC-OTHERS-124919388210820 KRISHAN KANT SUTHAR KHINVKARAN OBC 78.4 Yes
245 SC-OTHERS-124966271110817 SUNDAR LAL LILARAM SC 78.4 Yes
246 EWS-OTHERS-124649803710840 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH DALJEET SINGH EWS 78.2 Yes
247 OBC-OTHERS-124957836210866 ANKITA SANJAY KUMAR OBC 78.2 Yes
248 OBC-OTHERS-124575822010889 SANGAM DADARWAL VEDPRAKASH OBC 78.2 Yes
249 SC-OTHERS-124868016210860 SUMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SC 78.2 Yes
250 OBC-OTHERS-124692720110830 AVANTIKA BHATI PAPPURAM BHATI OBC 78 Yes
251 SC-OTHERS-124738468910889 NIRMAL KUMAR BHALU SINGH SC 78 Yes
252 SC-OTHERS-124658416010866 ANKIT KRISHAN KUMAR SC 78 Yes
253 EWS-OTHERS-124808100210812 RAKESH RATI RAM PANDIYA EWS 77.8 Yes
254 OBC-OTHERS-124954019810895 BHAWNA RAM KUMAR OBC 77.8 Yes
255 OBC-OTHERS-124524106910841 SURESH KUMAR NAGARMAL OBC 77.8 Yes
256 OBC-OTHERS-124857827310890 SHAHIN KHAN SALIM KHAN OBC 77.8 Yes
257 SC-OTHERS-124338196010860 JAGDISH PRAMESHWAR SC 77.8 Yes
258 SC-GIRLS-124271646310845 MANJU VINOD SC 77.8 Yes
259 EWS-OTHERS-124881924110811 GOPAL SINGH TANWAR ANOP SINGH TANWAR EWS 77.6 Yes
260 OBC-OTHERS-124113715710820 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SUTHAR OBC 77.6 Yes
261 OBC-OTHERS-124360323010876 NITIN RAJENDER OBC 77.4 Yes
262 OBC-OTHERS-124207214310827 MOHAMMAD SAHIL ASLAM BISAYATI OBC 77.4 Yes
263 OBC-OTHERS-124224262610844 MAMTA KRISHAN KUMAR OBC 77.4 Yes
264 EWS-GIRLS-124106047010817 NEHA SURESH KUMAR EWS 77.2 Yes
265 OBC-OTHERS-124259998110836 SONU KUMARI KISHANLAL NAIN OBC 77.2 Yes
266 OBC-OTHERS-124420508010842 LOKESH PANNA RAM OBC 77.2 Yes
267 SC-OTHERS-124601584110858 BALCHAND KISHAN LAL SC 77.2 Yes
268 OBC-OTHERS-124605845310890 DEENDAYAL JAGDISH OBC 77 Yes
269 SC-GIRLS-124966034610871 RAJBALA SHRI BHAGWAN SC 77 Yes
270 SC-GIRLS-124488743010845 KRISHNA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SC 77 Yes
271 OBC-OTHERS-124105522310817 MAMTA PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN OBC 76.8 Yes
272 EWS-GIRLS-124317605010866 TANYA KALLA PAWAN KUMAR KALLA EWS 76.6 Yes
273 OBC-OTHERS-124214996610867 AASHISH KUMAR DALIP KUMAR OBC 76.6 Yes
274 OBC-OTHERS-124407698710845 HENU BABULAL OBC 76.6 Yes
275 OBC-OTHERS-124763409510887 DIVYA SWAMI BHARAT KUMAR SWAMI OBC 76.6 Yes
276 OBC-OTHERS-124869534110834 MANISH SHANKAR LAL OBC 76.6 Yes
277 OBC-OTHERS-124152338010845 PANKAJ RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 76.6 Yes
278 SC-OTHERS-124489293210838 Budh Ram karani singh SC 76.6 Yes
279 SC-OTHERS-124460350110825 DHANESH JAGDISH SC 76.6 Yes
280 SC-GIRLS-124248966710895 DEEPIKA MUNSHIRAM SC 76.6 Yes
281 SC-GIRLS-124836839410890 MEERA MEGHWAL KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL SC 76.6 Yes
282 C124814048510814 Pankaj Rajendra Singh ST 76.6 Yes
283 MBC-GIRLS-124664577810821 KOMAL GURJAR SURESH KUMAR GURJAR MBC 76.6 Yes
284 EWS-GIRLS-124182963810891 RAKSHA PAREEK BALDEV EWS 76.4 Yes
285 SC-OTHERS-124553384410892 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH NAYAK SC 76.4 Yes
286 EWS-OTHERS-124393380810854 DILKSHA SAJAN SINGH EWS 76.2 Yes
287 EWS-GIRLS-124682756810863 KRISHNA MOHAN LAL SHARMA EWS 76.2 Yes
288 EWS-GIRLS-124534035610870 ANJANA GIRVER PRASAD EWS 76.2 Yes
289 OBC-OTHERS-124413439910818 ROSHANI RAMNIWAS OBC 76.2 Yes



290 EWS-OTHERS-124570433810814 SUDHA SHARMA LILADHAR EWS 76 Yes
291 EWS-OTHERS-124660993610880 SUSHEELA KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH RAJPUT EWS 76 Yes
292 OBC-OTHERS-124930652710894 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR PRAJAPAT OBC 76 Yes
293 SC-OTHERS-124118942010814 SURENDRA KUMAR KUMBHA RAM NAYAK SC 76 Yes
294 EWS-OTHERS-124922478510885 NIKITA PAREEK HANUMAN PRASAD EWS 75.8 Yes
295 OBC-OTHERS-124558262710812 Amisha Shankar Lal OBC 75.8 Yes
296 SC-GIRLS-124868681310821 LICHHAMA RUGHA RAM MEGHWAL SC 75.8 Yes
297 OBC-OTHERS-124851423410866 POONAM SATYAVEER OBC 75.6 Yes
298 OBC-OTHERS-124596024510812 SATISH SAHARAN RAMKUMAR SAHARAN OBC 75.6 Yes
299 OBC-OTHERS-124430120210863 AMIT BHARGAV LALIT NARAYAN BHARGAV OBC 75.6 Yes
300 SC-OTHERS-124860696210870 AKASH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC 75.6 Yes
301 OBC-OTHERS-124893001310835 MEENU KUMARI BALMUKUND SWAMI OBC 75.4 Yes
302 SC-OTHERS-124693173410844 ANKIT KUMAR INDRASINGH NAYAK SC 75.4 Yes
303 SC-OTHERS-124881199910813 NAND LAL SULTANA RAM SC 75.4 Yes
304 SC-OTHERS-124376958110840 KAPIL DHARMPAL GHOTAR SC 75.4 Yes
305 OBC-OTHERS-124169177210826 MONIKA SURESH KUMAR OBC 75.2 Yes
306 SC-GIRLS-124989811410811 POONAM MEGHWAL DHARMPAL MEGHWAL SC 75.2 Yes
307 SC-OTHERS-124343909810810 NARESH BHADAR RAM NAYAK SC 75 Yes
308 EWS-OTHERS-124993584010870 PRAMESHWAR LAL JOSHI RATAN LAL JOSHI EWS 74.8 Yes
309 SC-OTHERS-124846059410820 SUBHASH KUMAR ROHTASH SC 74.8 Yes
310 EWS-OTHERS-124130310010822 SURENDRA SINGH PURAN SINGH EWS 74.6 Yes
311 SC-GIRLS-124159675910870 AAINA GIWARIYA NEMICHAND GIWARIYA SC 74.6 Yes
312 EWS-OTHERS-124531517010861 RENUKA PAREEK KAILASH PAREEK EWS 74.2 Yes
313 SC-OTHERS-124877180910831 DHARMVEER BHANWAR LAL DHANK SC 73.6 Yes
314 SC-OTHERS-124460404610843 SONU MEGHWAL SEVA RAM SC 73.4 Yes
315 SC-OTHERS-124832876010850 NAMANA DHANIA BHANWAR LAL DHANIA SC 73.2 Yes
316 SC-OTHERS-124501881810810 POOJA KISHANA RAM SC 73 Yes
317 SC-OTHERS-124658206610828 SURYA PRAKASH RAJESH KUMAR SC 72.8 Yes
318 SC-OTHERS-124292836910837 SUNIL KUMAR MAN SINGH SC 72.4 Yes
319 EWS-OTHERS-124719320010863 KHUSHI PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK EWS 72.2 Yes
320 SC-OTHERS-124848815010828 NITU SUBHASH SC 72.2 Yes
321 SC-OTHERS-124728048710894 MAMATA LAL CHAND SC 72 Yes
322 SC-OTHERS-124616384610881 MANISHA KATARIA CHUNI LAL SC 71.8 Yes
323 SC-OTHERS-124913782010820 PRIYANKA MEGHWAL DEVKARAN MEGHWAL SC 71.8 Yes
324 MBC-OTHERS-124471616510860 ROCKY SINGH GADIYALUHAR BIRBAL GADIYALUHAR MBC 71.8 Yes
325 EWS-OTHERS-124967975010850 SONU PAREEK BAJRANG LAL EWS 71.6 Yes
326 EWS-OTHERS-124701713910818 ARPITA SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA EWS 71.6 Yes
327 SC-OTHERS-124344480910886 SUKHVEER BALMIKI DALIP KUMAR SC 71.6 Yes
328 SC-OTHERS-124394150210833 SANDEEP MEGHWAL AMAR SINGH MEGHWAL SC 71.6 Yes
329 EWS-OTHERS-124660157210833 YASH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR EWS 71.4 Yes
330 EWS-OTHERS-124846532210894 DHIRAJ SHARMA DALIP EWS 71.2 Yes
331 EWS-OTHERS-124206508310820 AINA ONKAR MAL PAREEK EWS 71.2 Yes
332 SC-OTHERS-124611910410878 SHIKSHA BALWANT KUMAR SC 71.2 Yes
333 EWS-OTHERS-124228181110824 HIMANSHU SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA EWS 71 Yes
334 EWS-OTHERS-124827403410852 DHURPAL SINGH MANOJ SINGH EWS 70.4 Yes
335 EWS-OTHERS-124908377110860 RONAK KANWAR RAMSWROOP SINGH EWS 70.4 Yes
336 MBC-OTHERS-124577984010825 RAJESH KUMAR GADIYALUHAR MOLARAM GADIYALUHAR MBC 70.4 Yes
337 MBC-OTHERS-124248827110837 KULDEEP SHISHPAL MBC 69.4 Yes
338 MBC-GIRLS-124556228010871 MAMTA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR GURJAR MBC 63.2 Yes
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